w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Single Board Computer
Industrial Motherboard
IMBA-Q370-2019-V12
ATX motherboard supports 14nm LGA1151 Intel® 8th/9th Generation Core™ i9/i7/
i5/i3, Celeron® and Pentium® processor, DDR4, triple independent displays, dual
GbE LAN, M.2, USB 3.1 Gen 2 (10Gb/s), SATA 6Gb/s, HD Audio and RoHSIMBA-Q370
 CPU

 CE/FCC compliant
Specifications
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
IMBA-Q370-R10
ATX motherboard supports 14nm LGA1151 Intel® 8th/9th
Generation Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3, Celeron® and Pentium®
processor, DDR4, triple independent displays, dual GbE LAN,
M.2, USB 3.1, SATA 6Gb/s, HD Audio and RoHS
19800-000075-RS PS/2 KB/MS cable with bracket, 220mm, P=2.0
19800-003100-100-RS Dual port USB cable with bracket, 30mm, P=2.54
19800-010500-200-RS USB 3.1 Gen 1 (5Gb/s) cable 457mm with bracket
32102-000100-200-RS SATA power cable, MOLEX 5264-4P to SATA15P
32205-000702-100-RS RS-232 cable, 230mm, P=2.54
CF-115XA-R10 High performance LGA115X cooler kit ,1U chassis compatible,
73W
CF-115XC-R10 LGA1155/LGA1156 cooler kit, 1U chassis compatible, 45W
CF-115XD-R10 LGA1155/LGA1156 cooler kit, 1U chassis compatible, 65W
CF-115XE-R10 High-performance LGA1155/1156 cooler kit, 95W
TPM-IN02-R20 20-pin Infineon TPM 2.0 module, software management tool,
firmware v5.5
Packing List
1 x IMBA-Q370 single board computer 2 x SATA cable